
2011 Big E Nursery and Landscape CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Laura Roberts Virginia 503

2 Meagan Wright Massachusetts 503

3 Philip Taylor Ohio 492

4 Mega n Roy Massachusetts 475

5 Patrick Dunham Connecticut 468

6 Jenny Hensley Virginia 463

7 Dan Severance Ohio 458

8 Eric Dabbaghchi Ohio 452

9 Cody Reilly Pennsylvania 428

10 Neil Collins New York 424

11 Bradley Johnson Ohio 424

12 Blake Sproles Virginia 421

13 Jennifer Borkowski Massachusetts 418

14 Dana Dessereaux Connecticut 413

15 Robert Peterson Connecticut 376

16 Danielle Lubbers Delaware 362

17 Megan Wil*ams Connecticut 359

18 Kelly Mcgowan Massachusetts 354

19 Travis Shurr Pennsylvania 347

20 Corey Hall New Hampshire 330

21 Morgan Laroche Vermont 328

22 Samantha Bantom Delaware 320

23 Alexa Messick Delaware 318

24 Brittany Clark Vermont 315

25 Nbrodeur Be New Hampshire 299

26 Clara Richardson New York 297

27 Jennifer Savin Delaware 285

28 Ryan Shurr Pennsylvania 273

29 Travis Barber Vermont 228

30 Blank Name New York 219

31 Blank Name New Hampshire 141

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Ex
am
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1 Ohio 94 1496

3 Philip Taylor 81 46 35 80 35 40 40 135 492

7 Dan Severance 90 49 39 70 32 40 0 138 458

8 Eric Dabbaghchi 111 50 22 25 39 45 40 120 452

11 Bradley Johnson 87 46 47 60 19 43 20 102 424

2 Virginia 93 1480

1 Blank Name 111 50 21 60 36 46 50 129 503

6 Jenny Hensley 105 50 39 65 38 45 10 111 463

12 Blake Sproles 96 50 29 45 37 38 30 96 421



3 Massachusetts 83 1479

2 Meagan Wright 102 46 36 60 42 35 50 132 503

4 Mega n Roy 81 46 46 75 39 35 30 123 475

13 Jennifer Borkowski 111 46 34 50 38 40 30 69 418

18 Kelly Mcgowan 72 46 33 60 34 28 0 81 354

4 Connecticut 94 1351

5 Patrick Dunham 102 49 44 80 26 30 50 87 468

14 Dana Dessereaux 117 49 31 55 39 40 10 72 413

15 Robert Peterson 96 49 29 40 34 30 20 78 376

17 Megan Wil*ams 69 49 27 75 39 25 30 45 359

5 Pennsylvania 85 1133

9 Cody Reilly 105 46 29 35 28 40 40 105 428

19 Travis Shurr 75 45 18 20 35 35 20 99 347

28 Ryan Shurr 66 42 9 10 34 25 0 87 273

6 Delaware 83 1083

16 Danielle Lubbers 87 45 20 60 38 35 20 57 362

22 Samantha Bantom 57 46 19 60 29 43 30 36 320

23 Alexa Messick 84 44 0 30 32 42 20 66 318

27 Jennifer Savin 60 46 29 35 35 33 20 27 285

7 New York 85 1025

10 Neil Collins 105 49 27 50 36 41 20 96 424

26 Clara Richardson 69 47 21 25 36 37 20 42 297

30 Blank Name 48 47 8 40 36 30 10 0 219

8 Vermont 81 952

21 Morgan Laroche 90 44 23 35 24 30 10 72 328

24 Brittany Clark 54 44 14 60 32 28 20 63 315

29 Travis Barber 45 41 0 25 23 30 10 54 228

9 New Hampshire 69 770

20 Corey Hall 90 44 20 45 30 10 10 81 330

25 Nbrodeur Be 60 44 27 30 33 27 30 48 299

31 Blank Name 0 47 19 0 35 40 0 0 141


